. Office of the City Clerk
City of Oakland Oakiand Ciy Hall |
1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,

Room 201
Oakland, California 94612

CITY OF OAKLAND

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 06-1020 Version: 1 Name: Project Choice Model Case Management Service
Agreement
Type: City Resolution Status: Passed
File created: 12/19/2006 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council
On agenda: 1/23/2007 Final action: 2/6/2007
Title: Subject: Project Choice Model Case Management Service Agreement
From: Department Of Human Services

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute An Agreement
Between The City Of Oakland And Volunteers of America, Bay Area, Inc. For An Amount Not To
Exceed $81,869 To Provide Project Choice Model Case Management In Accordance With The
Violence Prevention And Public Safety Act Of 2004 For The Period Of January 1, 2007 To June 30,
2007 With Two One-Year Options To Renew For Amounts Not To Exceed $163,738 Per Year

Sponsors: Human Services Department
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 80382 CMS.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/6/2007 1 Meeting of the Oakland City Adopted Pass
Council
1/23/2007 1 *Public Safety Committee Approved the Recommendation of Staff, Pass
and Forward
12/21/2006 1 *Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled
Subject: Project Choice Model Case Management Service Agreement
From: Department Of Human Services

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute An Agreement
Between The City Of Oakland And Volunteers of America, Bay Area, Inc. For An Amount Not To Exceed
$81,869 To Provide Project Choice Model Case Management In Accordance With The Violence
Prevention And Public Safety Act Of 2004 For The Period Of January 1, 2007 To June 30, 2007 With
Two One-Year Options To Renew For Amounts Not To Exceed $163,738 Per Year

City of Oakland Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

